Specifications subject to change
sold individually 8” Granite SP-RK8G 8” Brown SP-RK8B
sold individually  6” Granite SP-RK6G 6” Brown SP-RK6B
6” & 8” ROCK SPEAKERS
6” version
• 6” woofer
• Frequency response: 60Hz-20kHz
• 35 Watt RMS/80 Watt max
• Fully weatherproof
• Realistic looking rock design
• Coaxial design with
6.5" polypropylene woofer
• Freq. response 100Hz - 20kHz
• 50 watt RMS
• 75 watt peak power handling
sold individually  6.5” Granite SP-RK65CG
sold individually  6.5” Brown SP-RK65CB
6.5” HIGH-PERFORMANCE
COAXIAL ROCK SPEAKERS
6.5” HIGH-PERFORMANCE
TWO-WAY ROCK SPEAKERS
sold individually  6.5” Granite SP-RK60CG
sold individually  6.5” Brown SP-RK60CB
• 6.5" polypropylene woofer
• Frequency response 100Hz - 20kHz
• 35 watt RMS
• 50 watt peak power handling
• Fully weatherproof
• Realistic looking rock design
• Integrated grill design
THINK OUTSIDE!
THINK OUTSIDE!
THINK OUTSIDE!
8” version
• 8” woofer
• Frequency response: 50Hz-20kHz
• 40 Watt RMS/100 Watt max
• Two-way design
• Fully weatherproof
• Realistic looking rock design
• 6.5" Mica Cone Woofer with Rubber Surround
• PEI Dome tweeter
• Frequency response 90Hz-20kHz
• 40 watt RMS/60 Watt max
• Transformer 70/25V (30/15/7.5/3.75)
• Mounted security loops for securing
• Fully weatherproof
6.5” DUAL VOICE COIL HIGH-PERFORMANCE
COAXIAL ROCK SPEAKERS
• 6.5” Mica Woofer with Rubber Surround
• PEI Dome tweeter
• Frequency response 60Hz - 20KHz
• 40 Watts RMS/60 Watts max
• Dual voice coil
• Full-range sound
• Fully weatherproof
6.5” 70/25 VOLT HIGH-PERFORMANCE COAXIAL
ROCK SPEAKERS WITH TRANSFORMER
• Fully weatherproof
• Realistic looking rock design
• Integrated grille design
Hidden
Transformer Dial
sold individually  6.5” Granite SP-RK65CG/T
sold individually  6.5” Brown SP-RK65CB/T
sold individually  6.5” Brown  SP-RK65CBD
sold individually  6.5” Granite  SP-RK65CGD
Model: SP-RK65CB Shown
Model: SP-RK60CB Shown
Model: SP-RK65CG/T Shown
Model: SP-RK65CBD Shown
6”
&
 8
”
M
A
X
 P
O
W
ER
C
O
A
X
IA
L
T
W
O
-W
A
Y
D
U
A
L
V
O
IC
E
C
O
IL
70
/2
5V
 T
RA
N
SF
O
RM
ER
O
u
td
o
o
r
R
o
c
k
 S
p
e
a
k
e
rs
For more information contact us at:
Speco Technologies 200 New Highway, Amityville, NY 11701 Web: www.specotech.com
Toll Free: 1-800-645-5516 In Metro NY: 631-957-8700 Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880
Rock Speakers
Model: SP-RK8G Shown